COCKTAIL MENU

1 Oscar Wilde Old Fashioned 11
B RU N E L S Jameson Caskmates Stout, Guinness Syrup, Chocolate &
RESTAURANT Angostura Bitters
Clover Club 10.5

Tanqueray, Vermouth, Raspberry Syrup, Lemon Juice, Whites

Amaretto Sour 11
Disaronno Amaretto, Bourbon, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Whites

Bramble 10.5
Bombay Sapphire, Creme De Mure, Blackberry Syrup, Lime Juice

Raspberry & Rose Martini 11
Boatyard Vodka, Chambord, Rose Syrup, Lemon Juice

French 75 11
Ukiyo Yuzu Gin, St. Germain, Lemon Juice, Jacquinot Private
Cuvee NV Champagne

Chocolate & Orange Whiskey Sour 11
Cocoa Nibs & Orange infused Bourbon, Simple Syrup, Orange
Juice, Lemon Juice, Whites, Angostura & Chocolate Bitters

Porn Star Martini 11
Absolut Vanilla, Passionfruit Liqueur, Pineapple Juice,
Lime Juice, Prosecco

Espresso Martini 11
Absolut, Kahlua, Mozart White Chocolate, Espresso

Tommy’s Margarita 11
1800 Reposado, Lime Juice, Agave Syrup, Sea Salt

Caiprinha 10.5
Cachaga, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Lime
0.0 ALCOHOL FREE

Bramble 7.5
Tanqueray 0.0, Blackberry Syrup, Lime Juice, Blackberry




WINE LIST

v WHITE WINE
BRUNEL'S 175ml | 250ml | bottle

RESTAURANT Boland Cellar Chardonnay 2022 7110127
Paarl, South Africa

Blume Organic Verdejo 2021 8111128
Rueda, Spain

Chateau Bauduc Sauvignon Blanc 2021 9112130
Bordeaux, France

Torre Rosazza Pinot Grigio 2022 10114 |34
Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Italy

Kings Favour Sauvignon Blanc 2022 35
Marlborough, New Zealand

Bodegas Garzon Viognier 202 36
Maldonado, Uraguay

Muga Rioja Blanco 2022 40
Rioja, Spain

Medusa Albarifio 2020 43

Rias Baixas, Spain

Two Paddocks Picnic Reisling 2019 45
Central Otago, New Zealand

Domaine Lebrun Pouilly Fume 2022 50
Loire Valley, France

Pascal Bouchard Chablis 2020 65
Chablis, France

Chartron & Trebuchet Pouilly Fuisse 2021 (REVIEW) 73
Bourgogne, France

Ladoucette Comte Lanford Sancerre 2022 82
Sancerre, France

La Creme Saralee’s Vineyard Chardonnay 2021 87
Russian River Valley, USA




WINE LIST

BRUNEL'S RED WINE 175ml | 250ml | bottle

SN EE Novecento Syrah 2019 7110127
Mendoza, Argentina

Santa Alicia Reserva Merlot 2022 8111128
Maipo Valley, Chile

| Muri Primitivo 2022 911230
Puglia, Italy

Arnegui Crianza Rioja 2019 1011432
Rioja, Spain

Santa Alicia Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 37

Maipo Valley, Chile

Farina Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Superiore 2021 42
Valpolicella Classico, Italy

Martin WalRmer Spatburgunder (Pinot Noir) QbA 2021 44
Baden, Germany

Ben Marco Malbec 2021 46
Uco Valley, Argentina

Marquis de Bellefont St. Emilion 2013 55
Bordeaux, France

Murphy Goode Liars Dice Zinfandel 2015 60
Sonoma Country, USA

Wild Irishman Doctor’s Flat Pinot Noir 2020 70
Central Otago, New Zealand

La Fiole du Pape Chateauneuf du Pape NV 75
Chateauneuf du Pape, France

Hartford Court Russian River Pinot Noir 2019 92
Russian River Valley, USA

Batasiolo Barolo Riserva 2015 105
Barolo, Italy




WINE LIST

v ROSE WINES
BRUNEL'S 175ml | 250ml | bottle

RESTAURANT Wildwood Rose 7.5110.5]27
California, USA

Domaine de Triennes Rose 9.5112.5|130
Chinon, France

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

glass | bottle
Nua Prosecco 10139
Prosecco, Italy
Henri Champliau Cremant de Bourgogne Rose 45
Crémant de Bourgogne, France
Jacquinot Private Cuvee NV Champagne 13165
Champagne, France
Duval Leroy Champagne 1er Cru 100
Champagne, France
DESSERT WINE
100ml
Marisco King’s Sticky End (New Zealand) 10.5
Dievole Vin Santo di Chianti Classico (lItaly) 10
Gutierrez Colosia Pedro Ximinez (Spain) 10
Morris Muscat (Australia) 10.5
PORT
50ml
Porto Niepoort Tawny Port (Portugal) 7.5
Porto Niepoort LBV Port (Portugal) 10

WINE TASTING NOTES
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BRUNEL'S

RESTAURANT

SPIRITS LIST

GIN

Jawbox

Jawbox Rhubarb & Ginger
Jawbox Pineapple & Ginger
Shortcross

Shortcross Rosie’s Garden
Ninth Wave

Bombay Sapphire
Gordons

Tanqueray

Hendrick’s

Gunpowder

Dingle

Ukiyo Yuzu Citrus

Ginato Clemintino
Bosford Pink

VODKA
Absolut
Absolut Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Boatyard
Dingle

Grey Goose
Ketel One
Tito's

RUM

Bacardi

Havana Club 3yr
Watson’s Demerara
Captain Morgan'’s
Captain Morgan'’s Dark

BOURBON/RYE

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Bulleit Bourbon 10yr
Bowsaw Small Batch
Maker's Mark
Michter’s No. 1

Four Roses

Eagle Rare

Woodford Reserve Bourbon
Woodford Reserve Rye

BRANDY
Hennessey

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessey VSOP

5.5
5.5
5.5
8.5

8.5
8.5
7.5

5.6

5.5
5.5
5.5

10
6.5
8.5

10

10

11

11

11

7.5
9.5
10.5




BRUNEL'S

RESTAURANT

WHISK(E)Y, DRAUGHT, BOTTLES

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson Caskmates IPA
Jameson Crested
Jameson Pot Still
Jameson 18yr

Hinch Small Batch

Hinch Single Malt Peated
Hinch 10yr Sherry Cask
Hinch 12yr Amarone Cask
Green Spot

Yellow Spot

Blue Spot

Red Spot

Black Bush

Bushmills

Bushmills 10yr

Bushmills 16yr

Bushmills 21yr

Bushmills 30yr

Redbreast 12yr

Redbreast 15yr

Redbreast 21yr

Redbreast Lustau

Method & Madness Single Grain
Midelton Very Rare 2023

SCOTCH WHISKY

Isle of Jura 10yr Single Malt
Talisker 10yr Single Malt
Oban 14yr Single Malt
Lagavulin 16yr Single Malt

JAPANESE WHISKY
Suntory Toki
Nikka from the Barrel

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
25
7.5
15
15
20
10
17
19
20

18
27
150
11
25
40
15
10
35

10
15
15
20

7.5
11




